XJM60D
VJM60
A B C
D: 4 DIN Rail
100x64mm
X J M 6 0 D - A B C 0 0
V J M 6 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
HOW to ORDER
Retrofit and data acquisition for:
 Cabinets
 Cold rooms with 2 evaporators
 Compressor racks up to 4 compressors
 Pulses counters
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
•	 Acquisition	and	command	module	for	refrigeration,	air	conditioning	and	BMS	applications
•	 Great	flexibility:	all	the	necessary	I/O	types	in	one	device
•	 Configurable	analog	inputs
•	 Data	acquisition	by	means	of	sensors	with	alarm	limits
•	 Up	to	12	digital	inputs	for	alarms,	status	and	sensors	interlock
•	 Pressure/temperature	conversion
•	 Available	with	or	without	display
•	 Hot	Key	or	Prog	Tool	Kit	connector	for	quick	and	easy	programming
•	 Serial	connection	to	monitoring	systems	or	BMS
•	 20VA	max	power	absorption
•	 Dual	display	with	red	LED	(8,5mm	high)	and	yellow	LED	(7,5mm	high)	and	17	icons
XJM: I/O MANAGEMENT
Power supply Display N° of relay
2 = 24Vac 0 = No 1 = 1
4 = 110Vac 1 = Yes 4 = 4
5 = 230Vac
SYSTEMS138
XJM
XJM60D
XJM60D
VJM60
D: 4 DIN Rail 100x64mm
Multifunction module for inputs and outputs with management of up to 4 relays
Keyboard for XJM60D module
MULTIFUNCTION MODULE and KEYBOARD for INPUT and
OUTPUT MANAGEMENT
FEATURES XJM60D VJM60
First display: n° digits 4 d.p.
no display
4 d.p.
no display
4 d.p.
Second display: n° digits 4 d.p. 4 d.p. 4 d.p.
Power supply 24Vac 24Vac 110, 230Vac 110, 230Vac from controller
Inputs
Probe
6 x config* 6 x config* 6 x config* 6 x config*
Digital (free of voltage)
Digital (power supply voltage) 6 6 2 2
Relay outputs
Configurable 1 x 5A, 4 x 5A 1 x 5A, 4 x 5A 1 x 5A 1 x 5A
Other
Hot Key/Prog Tool Kit pres pres pres pres
Remote keyboard VJM60 VJM60
Analog output 4÷20mA/0÷10V 4÷20mA/0÷10V 4÷20mA/0÷10V 4÷20mA/0÷10V
Serial output RS485 RS485 RS485 RS485
* Up to 6 digital inputs or 6 x NTC/PTC/Pt1000 probe inputs or 3 x NTC/PTC/Pt1000 probe inputs + 3 x 4÷20mA/0÷5V/0÷10V/pulse probe inputs
SYSTEMS 139